UNIVERZITETNA
SPORTNA LIGA

ZA i
UNIVERZE V MARIBORU

LETNI RAZPORED TEKEM
sezona 2025/2026

NOGOMET

1. krog - 17. 11. 2025

17:00 FF : FVV
17:30 FVV : PEF
18:00 FKKT : FVV
18:30 EPF : PF
19:00 FS : MF
19:30 EPF : FGPA
20:00 FT:FZV
20:30 FKKT : MF
21:00 FKBV : FT
PROSTI: FE, FERI, FOV

2. krog - 24. 11. 2025

17:00 FGPA : FOV
17:30 FZV : PF
18:00 FOV : PEF
18:30 FKKT : PF
19:00 FE : PEF
19:30 FF : FKKT
20:00 FE : FKBV
20:30 FERI : FS
21:00 FE : MF

PROSTI: EPF, FT, FVV
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3. krog - 1. 12. 2025

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

FT: FVV
FKBV : FVV
FERI : FT
FGPA : FKKT
EPF : FT

FF : PF

FS : FZV

MF : PEF
FKBV : FS

FE, FOV

*jzstop ekipe FVV iz tekmovanja

4. krog - 8. 12. 2025

17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

FERI : FF
FT : PEF
FERI : MF
FE : FT

EPF : MF
FE : PF
EPF : FKBV
FE : FZV

FOV, FGPA, FS
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5. krog - 15. 12. 2025

18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

FOV : PF

FS : PEF

FERI : FOV
EPF : PEF
FOV : FzV
FF : FKBV
EPF : FZV

FE, FT, MF, FKKT,
FGPA

6. krog - 5. 1. 2026

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

EPF : FS

MF : PF
EPF : FKKT
FS : PF
FGPA : MF
FERI : PEF
FF : FZV
FGPA : PEF
FERI : FGPA

FE, FOV, FT, FKBV
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7. krog - 12. 1. 2026

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

EPF : FOV
FKBV : PF
FOV : FS
FERI : FKBV
FKKT : FOV
FGPA : FT
FKKT : PEF
FF:FT

FZV : MF

FE

8. krog - 19. 1. 2026

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

FE : FS
EPF : FERI
FE : FGPA
FERI : FZV
FE : FOV
FGPA : FKBV
FOV : MF
PEF : PF
FF : FOV

FT, FKKT
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9. krog - 23. 2. 2026

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

10. krog -

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

FF : PEF
FT: PF
EPF : FF
FKKT : FT
FF : MF
FOV : FT
FERI : FKKT
FKBV : FOV
FKKT : FZV

FE, FGPA, FS

2.3.2026

FT : MF
FGPA : PF
FS: FT
EPF : FE
FF : FGPA
FE : FERI
FKBV : PEF
FF : FS
FZV : PEF

FKKT, FOV
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11. krog - 9. 3. 2026

17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

PROSTI:

FE : FF
FKBV : FZV
FE : FKKT
FGPA : FZV
FKBV : FKKT
FGPA : FS
FERI : PF
FKKT : FS
FKBV : MF

FOV, FT, MF,
EPF, PEF



